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Bus CTA 330 Abd Al Moneim Riad Station - Isbiko Station Go to website

Direction
Isbiko Station — Abd Al Moneim Riad

35 stops

Open route schedule

Isbiko Station

Masaken Isbiko St.

Masaken Al Wadi Al Qadeem (Al Salam)

Masaken Al Abd (Al Salam)

Mohamed Farid St. & Al Mathan St.

Teraat Taware' Axis

Arab Specialized Hospital (Gesr Al Suez)

Concord Al Salam Hotel (Gesr Al Suez)

Shams Club (Alf Maskan)

Alf Maskan

Al Atraby Basha Abu Al Ezz St. & Gesr Al Suez St.

Misr Al Gadida Military Hospital

Al Helmeya Garden (Gesr Al Suez)

Heliopolis Central (Gesr Al Suez)

Alex Bank (Al Hegaz)

Roxy

Al Nady St. & Al Khalifa Al Mamoun St.

Souq Al Asr (Khalifa Al Mamoun St.)

Armed Forces College Of Medicine

Armed Forces Medical Complex (Kobry Al Qobba)

Kobry Al Qobba

Route schedule
Isbiko Station — Abd Al Moneim Riad

Monday 10:00

Tuesday 10:00

Wednesday 10:00

Thursday 10:00

Friday 10:00

Saturday 10:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: Isbiko Station

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min
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Ain Shams University Dorms

Ain Shams University

Abbaseya Square

Abbaseya Bridge Exit

Faculty of Medicine - Ain Shams University

Al Demerdash Metro

Lotfy Al Sayed St & Masr Wal Sudan St

Coptic Hospital

Ramses Railway Station

Ramses

Ahmed Oraby Metro

Isaaf

Gamal Abd Al Nasser Metro

Abd Al Moneim Riad



Direction
The Egyptian Lawyers Association — Isbiko Station

39 stops

Open route schedule

The Egyptian Lawyers Association

Ahmed Oraby Metro

Ramses

Ramses Railway Station

Coptic Hospital

Al Mohandes Insurance (Ramses)

Ghamra

Ahmed Saaed Bridge Exit

Al Demerdash Hospital

Al Nour Mosque (Abbaseya)

Abbaseya Square

Ain Shams University

Ain Shams University Dorms

Kobry Al Qobba

Armed Forces Medical Complex (Kobry Al Qobba)

Triumph Hotel

Souq Al Asr (Khalifa Al Mamoun St.)

Al Nady St. & Al Khalifa Al Mamoun St.

Roxy

Alex Bank (Al Hegaz)

Al Tawheed Wal Nour (Merryland)

Heliopolis Courthouse Complex

CIB (Al Hegaz)

Heliopolis Hospital

Heliopolis Square

Route schedule
The Egyptian Lawyers Association — Isbiko Station

Monday 10:00

Tuesday 10:00

Wednesday 10:00

Thursday 10:00

Friday 10:00

Saturday 10:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: The Egyptian Lawyers Association

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min
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Misr Al Gadida Military Hospital

Al Atraby Basha Abu Al Ezz St. & Gesr Al Suez St.

Alf Maskan

Shams Club (Alf Maskan)

Concord Al Salam Hotel (Gesr Al Suez)

Arab Specialized Hospital (Gesr Al Suez)

Badr Land

Teraat Taware' Axis

Al Zaeem (Rashah)

Mohamed Farid St. & Al Mathan St.

Masaken Al Abd (Al Salam)

Masaken Al Wadi Al Qadeem (Al Salam)

Masaken Isbiko St.

Isbiko Station

CTA 330 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cairo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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